

NATURAL RESOURCE DAMAGE PROGRAM
 Racetrack Pond FAS Fencing and Miscellaneous Work (700131)
 BID TABS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	Intermountain Construction															
				Services, LLC		Kountz Fence and Dirtwork		Rocky Mountain Dirtwork		Wortman Fence, LLC		JAG Grading & Paving, LLC		Bishop, Inc.					
				UNIT PRICE (1)	TOTAL PRICE (1)	UNIT PRICE (2)	TOTAL PRICE (2)	UNIT PRICE (3)	TOTAL PRICE (3)	UNIT PRICE (4)	TOTAL PRICE (4)	UNIT PRICE (5)	TOTAL PRICE (5)	UNIT PRICE (6)	TOTAL PRICE (6)				
1	Mobilization, Bonding and Insurance (must not exceed 10% of total base bid price)	1	LS	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5,424.50	\$ 5,424.50	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 6,224.00	\$ 6,224.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00				
2	Install Bollards	1,270	LF	\$ 21.00	\$ 26,670.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 29,845.00	\$ 24.18	\$ 30,720.00	\$ 26.70	\$ 33,909.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 35,560.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 29,210.00				
3	Remove Existing Fence	3,300	LF	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,815.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 0.57	\$ 1,897.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,815.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 3,465.00				
4	Install Woven Wire Fence	2,400	LF	\$ 5.50	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 4.86	\$ 11,674.00	\$ 3.96	\$ 9,504.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 6.45	\$ 15,480.00				
5	Install Farm Fence	900	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,156.00	\$ 2.82	\$ 2,538.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 3,015.00	\$ 4.96	\$ 4,464.00				
6	Install Owner Provided Steel Gate	1	LS	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,327.00	\$ 3,327.00				
7	Provide and Install 8-Foot Steel Gate	1	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 3,569.00	\$ 3,569.00				
8	Provide and Install 14-Foot Steel Gate	1	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 3,645.00	\$ 3,645.00				
9	Install Removable Bollards (per pair)	3	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,669.00	\$ 5,007.00				
10	Regrade Trail	1	LS	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,855.00	\$ 4,855.00	\$ 3,987.00	\$ 3,987.00				
11	Provide and Install Culvert	1	LS	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,495.00	\$ 3,495.00				
12	Rearrange Barrier Rocks	4	HR	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 992.00				
TOTAL BID PRICE:				\$ 52,685.00	\$ 59,669.50	\$ 67,917.50	\$ 69,630.00	\$ 69,753.00	\$ 84,641.00										

LS = Lump Sum, HR = Hour, LF = Lineal Feet, EA = Each

Estimated Quantity X Unit Price does not = Total Price given in the bid